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Express the currency values in words.

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

14.38€

54.16€

95.82€

70.34€

67.51€

24.62€

56.52€

42.37€

63.17€

83.77€

40.22€

76.89€

69.36€

51.50€

25.51€

43.71€

84.53€

2.58€

70.94€

61.27€

fourteen euros and thirty-eight cents

fifty-four euros and sixteen cents

ninety-five euros and eighty-two cents

seventy euros and thirty-four cents

sixty-seven euros and fifty-one cents

twenty-four euros and sixty-two cents

fifty-six euros and fifty-two cents

forty-two euros and thirty-seven cents

sixty-three euros and seventeen cents

eighty-three euros and seventy-seven cents

forty euros and twenty-two cents

seventy-six euros and eighty-nine cents

sixty-nine euros and thirty-six cents

fifty-one euros and fifty cents

twenty-five euros and fifty-one cents

forty-three euros and seventy-one cents

eighty-four euros and fifty-three cents

two euros and fifty-eight cents

seventy euros and ninety-four cents

sixty-one euros and twenty-seven cents
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