Express the currency values in words.		
1.	14.38€	fourteen euros and thirty-eight cents
2.	54.16€	fifty-four euros and sixteen cents
3.	95.82€	ninety-five euros and eighty-two cents
4.	70.34€	seventy euros and thirty-four cents
5.	67.51€	sixty-seven euros and fifty-one cents
6.	24.62€	twenty-four euros and sixty-two cents
7.	56.52€	fifty-six euros and fifty-two cents
8.	42.37€	forty-two euros and thirty-seven cents
9.	63.17€	sixty-three euros and seventeen cents
10.	83.77€	eighty-three euros and seventy-seven cents
11.	40.22€	forty euros and twenty-two cents
12.	76.89€	seventy-six euros and eighty-nine cents
13.	69.36€	sixty-nine euros and thirty-six cents
14.	51.50€	fifty-one euros and fifty cents
15.	25.51€	twenty-five euros and fifty-one cents
16.	43.71€	forty-three euros and seventy-one cents
17.	84.53€	eighty-four euros and fifty-three cents
18.	2.58€	two euros and fifty-eight cents
19.	70.94€	seventy euros and ninety-four cents
20.	61.27€	sixty-one euros and twenty-seven cents